BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF VICTORIA INC

Open Agility, Jumping and Games Trial
KCC Park, Westernport Highway, Skye
Saturday 23 March 2024

Yeoville The Fifth Element ADX JDM GD SPD
(Milla and Sandra) Winner of Fastest Agility Dog 2023 - BCCV Member

Bordarita It’s Me galn JD
(Bay and Cheryl) Winner of Fastest Jumping Dog 2023 — BCCV Member



BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF VICTORIA

OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE

President: Susan Krol
Vice President: Jenny MclLeish
Secretary: Claire Stipic
Treasurer: Sandra Nelson
Committee: Noeline Mcliroy

Libby Hotchin
Nicole Cheriton
Tammy Beattie
Karon Satchwell
Aedie Dickinson
Stephanie Jaworski

Trial Secretary: Tammy Beattie

Dogs Victoria Rep: Michelle Moore

THE BORDER COLLIE CLUB OF VICTORIA WOULD LIKE TO THANK ALL COMPETITORS
FOR SUPPORTING THE EVENT, AS WELL AS THE JUDGES, STEWARDS AND HELPERS FOR ALL THEIR HARD
WORK. A SPECIAL MENTION FOR THE 2 NEW APPOINTEES DARREN WALLACE AND LAUREN FAIRLESS!
THIS TRIAL IS PUT TOGETHER BY A SMALL NUMBER (2!) OF BORDER COLLIE CLUB MEMBERS FOR THE
AGILITY COMMUNITY. AS A RESULT, WE HAVE NO CORE OF COMMITTEE OR CLUB MEMBERS TO FALL BACK ON
FOR THE WORK OF THE DAY - RING SET UP, CHANGES, RING PACK UP. PLEASE HELP US ON THE DAY BY
TAKING PART IN SET UP AND PACK UP, OR ANYWHERE ELSE THAT HELP MIGHT BE NEEDED. WE WISH YOU
THE BEST OF LUCK AND HOPE THAT YOU ENJOY YOUR DAY.

THE CLUB WOULD LIKE TO ACKNOWLEDGE ROSLYN ATYEO (PRIZES AND BITS AND BOBS), TAMMY BEATTIE
(TRIAL SEC/CATALOGUE/NUMBERS/PASSCARDS), SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA (STEWARD COORDINATOR IN ABSENTIA)
AND RAINE McKAY (KITCHEN). THANK YOU TO ALL THE STEWARDS, AND BORDER COLLIE CLUB
COMMITTEE/MEMBERS WHO HAVE HELPED IN ANY WAY, AND TO ALL THOSE WHO HAVE TOWED TRAILERS
AND TRANSPORTED TIMING GATES.

ANOTHER BIG THANK YOU TO KONG (AND RACHAEL) FOR SPONSORING PRIZES

KnNG® .



*

TO ALL COMPETITORS

This trial is held under the rules and regulations of Dogs Victoria, a copy of which may be inspected by
request.

The catalogue has been prepared with care, but there may still be clashes. It is your responsibility to be at the
ring when required. Please notify both ring stewards if you have a clash, they will advise if their ring has
priority. If you have 2 dogs running too close together, please also notify the steward.

Most walks will be restricted to 10 minutes, please leave the ring promptly when asked.

Scratchings will be notified to the rings at 0830, if you would like to withdraw from any ring after that please
notify the appropriate ring marshall.

If you are wanting to run NFC please make sure you are aware of the new NFC Regulations available on the
Dogs Victoria website and clearly indicate to the judge and marshall that you are doing so.
Please DON'T bother the scribes!

A First Aid Kit and Defibrillator is available in the First Aid Room.

Judging Order

AM Rings — Start 8:30 am

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Mr Darren Wallace Ms Sue Gonelli Mr Adrian Tilley
Novice Agility A Masters Jumping A Open Agility
Excellent Agility A Novice Jumping A Excellent Strategic Pairs
Masters Agility A Excellent Jumping A Masters Strategic Pairs
Novice Strategic Pairs

PM Rings — to follow after AM rings- should start together approx. 30 minutes after the last am ring finishes.

Ring 1 Ring 2 Ring 3
Mrs Fiona Shelton Mrs Lauren Fairless Mr Stephen Pearson
Novice Agility B Masters Jumping B Excellent Snooker
Excellent Agility B Novice Jumping B Masters Snooker
Masters Agility B Excellent Jumping B Novice Snooker
Open Jumping

Check in (no vetting) will be outside the Secretary’s Office between 7:30 and 8 am



PRECINCTS OF TRIAL

Dogs must be on lead within the Trial Precincts (marked in red) at all times unless inside a ring. The rings will
be situated as best suits on the day. No bitches in season permitted within the precincts of the trial.

Presentations will be held in the Lyndhurst Rooms (Function Rooms 1 and 2).
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PRESENTATION
One presentation will be at the conclusion of judging, once all equipment has been packed away.
Jumping/Agility e Sash for 1st, 2" and 3 places in each height in each

class — qualifying runs only.

e  Prize for all qualifying 15t places.

e Prize for all qualifying 2" and 3™ places in Games and
Opens, and any height class with over 30 entries.

Other Awards o Title ribbons
Sash for fastest Border Collie Club member agility and
jumping dogs.




AM Agility A - Novice Agility (AD)

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace

Cat# Run Dog Owner Handler Breed

400 1 Roxy Ms A Pedersen Aileen Pedersen Associate Register
401 2 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie

402 3 Ehana Breakfast At Tiffanys RN. JD. Mrs C Sia & Miss K Sergiacomi  Claudia Sia Finnish Lapphund
403 4 Tisman My Manu GD. JDM. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Shetland Sheepdog
404 5 Harradei Lord Alfred Ms G Good Gabby Good Shetland Sheepdog
405 6 Dawnsio G Force Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Cocker Spaniel

406 7 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
300 1 Pennyp JD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
301 2 Delaune Just Out For Coffee Mrs B Delahoy Bianca Delahoy Poodle (Miniature)
302 3 Alfie JDX. Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Associate Register
303 4 Ironforce Sweet Cherry Miss T Lambert Therese Lambert Staffordshire Bull Terrier
304 5 Rogue Miss Z Delahoy Zoe Delahoy Associate Register
200 1 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine TK.S. RN. SD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci Torres Chihuahua (Smooth)
600 1 Josmyn | Am Jedda | Borghesi Irene Borghesi Labrador Retriever
601 2 Mya JD. Ms J McComiskie Joanne McComiskie Associate Dogs

602 3 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT Miss T A Edgell Tracey Edgell Australian Shepherd
603 4 Jalorca Fierte De Ember RN. SPD. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

604 5 Vizslavari King Kobe Mrs B Dutkowski & Mr A Dutkowsl Britta Dutkowski Hungarian Vizsla
605 6 Bluemoon Tim Tam Ms C Smallbone Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register
606 7 Huntogun Red Hot Kenya TK.S. JD. NRA. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Labrador Retriever
607 8 Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
608 9 Ausfx Syncopation Mrs L Neil Lisa Neil Australian Shepherd
500 1 Adensley On Top Of The World JD. Mrs G Ricardo Georgina Ricardo Border Collie

501 2 Thornfield Gin Bijou JDX. GD. TK.S. Miss S J Haynes Sally Haynes English Springer Spaniel
502 3 Arcticblast RN. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Associate Register
503 4 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
504 5 Celticriver Turbo Charged ET. TK.S. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. RA. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Border Collie

505 6 Ravenmyst Daytona Dr R Atyeo & Mr P Clynes Peter Clynes Border Collie

506 7 Kayladene Make Your Move Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

507 8 Kayladene Burning Embers Miss L M Retford Lisa Retford Border Collie

508 9 Langtry Tasman Traveller JD. Mr R & Mrs B Stork Bob Stork Border Collie

509 10 Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
510 11 Keenai Magic Bailey RN. JD. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie

511 12 Blue Moon Nutmeg JD. Ms P Spencer Penny Spencer Sporting Register
512 13 Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
513 14 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

514 15 Yeoville Monkey Magic SWN Ms T Beattie Tammy Beattie Border Collie



AM Agility A - Novice Agility (AD) Judge: Mr Darren Wallace

Cat# Run Dog Owner Handler Breed

515 16 Shadow Of Aire Call Me Crazy JD. Ms J Driver Jude Driver Border Collie

516 17 Avondale Zephyr JD. Ms L Gray Leanne Gray Sporting Register
517 18 Kayladene The Black Pearl JDX. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Laura Distefano Border Collie

518 19 Kelly JD. Mrs B Tebbet Belinda Tebbet Associate Register
519 20 Kayladene Prince Zuko Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

AM Agility A - Excellent Agility (ADX) Judge: Mr Darren Wallace

Cat# Dog Owner Handler Breed

407 1 Flatout Rapid Fire RN. JDX. GD. AD. Mrs C Sparks Carole Sparks Australian Shepherd
408 2 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie

409 3 Indie AD. JDX. Ms T Curmi Tracey Curmi Associate Register
410 4 Brackenvue Mystic Shadow JD. AD. Mrs T Watt Thyre Watt Border Collie

411 5 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Cocker Spaniel

305 1 Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
306 2 Missella MRS S SCARBOROUGH Sharon Scarborough Associate Register
307 3 Kataku Golden Sunrise JD. SD. AD. Mr P Croft Phillip Croft Shetland Sheepdog
201 1 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)

202 2 Yetholme Jamies Heartbeat AD. JD. SPD. TK.N. Mrs J Kloeden Judy Kloeden Yorkshire Terrier
609 1 Mali JD. Ms S Richardson Shari Richardson Associate Register
610 2 Gypsiemagic Blue Steel AD. SPD. SD. JDX. RN. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

611 3 Austogo Bare Necessities AD. JDX. RA. SD. Mrs L Neil Lisa Neil Australian Shepherd
520 1 R.CH. Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
521 2 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

522 3 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN. Miss E Zubcic Eva Zubcic Associate Register
523 4 Dustydog AD. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell Janice bell Associate Register
524 5 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne (Jo) Fairbairn Associate Register
525 6 Thornfield Empower AD. JDX. TK.S. Miss S J Haynes Sally Haynes English Springer Spaniel
526 7 Koolboyclippa AD. JDX. Mrs P Brewer Pat Brewer Associate Register
527 8 Nahrof Split The Difference AD. JDX. Mrs V Jerrett Vicki Jerrett Border Collie

528 9 T.CH. Avondale Captain Bolt HT TK.N. TSDX. GD. AD. JDX. Miss D Merrilees & Mr B Hudson Donna Merrilees Sporting Register
529 10 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

530 11 Kayladene Feelin The Force JDM. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Katie Kisielnicki Border Collie

531 12 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
532 13 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RN Ms C Christensen Cindy Christensen  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
533 14 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

534 15 Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley = Associate Register



AM Agility A - Masters Agility (ADM)

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace

Cat# Dog Owner Handler Breed

412 1 Cordmaker Caramel Kisses RN. JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. SPDX. TK.N. SI Mr R & Mrs S Dixon Roger Dixon Puli

413 2 AG.CH 400. Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
308 1 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD. Mrs D Bell Dianne Bell Papillon

309 2 Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
310 3 AG.CH 300. Beleesha Bright Star CD. HTM.S. JDM. ADM. JDO. TK.S. AlMr M Letts Catherine Letts Bairc German Spitz (Mittel)
311 4 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
312 5 AG.CH. Hoku Indiana JDO. JDM. ADM. ADO. GDX. SDX. SPDM. CCD. A Ms M Birchall Meryl Birchall Poodle (Toy)

313 6 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
314 7 Cryshaven Simply Lace GD. SPD. TK.S. SD. JDM. RA. JDO. ADX. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
315 8 Evie ADX. JDX. SD. SPD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
316 9 Burrowa Hello JDM. ADM. GD. SPD. RA. Miss J McKinnon Jessammy Mckinnon Border Terrier

317 10 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD. Miss L Li Lucy Li Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
318 11 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX. Mrs C Baird Katie Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
612 1 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD. RN. GD. JDO. JDM 3. SD. SPDM. A Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Australian Shepherd
613 2 AG.CH 600. Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
614 3 Coolibah Pyro Tex JDM. TK.S. ADM. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Sporting Register
615 4 Kerodan Links Awakening GD. JDM. SD. SPDX. JDO. ADM. ADO. Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

616 5 Oliver AD. JDM. Ms A Gerger Alida Gerger Associate Register
617 6 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
535 1 AG.CH. Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JDM. ADM. SDX. GDX. JDO. SPDM. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

536 2 Sashdan Gold Charm JDX. ADX. JDO. Mrs V Jerrett Vicki Jerrett Border Collie

537 3 R.CH. Jedda TK.S. JDX. ADX. CDX. Mrs K Veal Kaye Veal Associate Register
538 4 AG.CH 500. Brescot Eternal Flame JDX. GD. JDM. ADM. ADO. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Sporting Register
539 5 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

540 6 Yeoville Next Cover Girl SD. GD. JDM. ADX. SPD. Mrs F Shelton Fiona Shelton Border Collie

541 7 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie

542 8 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie

543 9 llloura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
544 10 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Australian Shepherd
545 11 Yeoville Mighty Mouse SPDX. SDX. ADM. GDX. JDM. Mr S Pearson Stephen Pearson Border Collie

546 12 Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
547 13 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stone Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
548 14 Southridge S Lightning Ellie RA. TK.S. SPDX. ADX. GDX. SD. JDM. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie

549 15 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie

550 16 llloura Believe Thehype PT. ADX. ET. FS.S. SD. SPDM. GDX. JDX. SWN Miss R Patten Renee Patten Sporting Register
551 17 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. J Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie

552 18 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register



AM Agility A - Masters Agility (ADM)

Judge: Mr Darren Wallace

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

553 19 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Sporting Register
554 20 Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX. JDM. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Katie Kisielnicki Border Collie

555 21 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX. Mrs D Hart Deb Hart Australian Kelpie
556 22 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie

557 23 Yeoville Magic Mystique JDM. JDO. ADX. SDX. SPDM. GDX. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Border Collie

558 24 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Border Collie

414 Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD. SD. ADX. JDM. Bordarita Kennels Adrian Tilley Border Collie



AM Jumping A - Masters Jumping (JDM)
Cat# Run Dog

501
504
517
523
526
527
529
530
531
532
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
544
545
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562

1 Thornfield Gin Bijou JDX. GD. TK.S.

2 Celticriver Turbo Charged ET. TK.S. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. RA.
3 Kayladene The Black Pearl JDX.

4 Dustydog AD. GD. JDX. SD. SPD.

5 Koolboyclippa AD. JDX.

6 Nahrof Split The Difference AD. JDX.

7 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD.
8 Kayladene Feelin The Force JDM.

9 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD.

Owner

Miss S J Haynes

Miss R Patten

Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki
Ms J Bell

Mrs P Brewer

Mrs V Jerrett

Mrs R Twaites

Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki
Miss K Bergin

10 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RN Ms C Christensen
11 AG.CH. Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JDM. ADM. SDX. GDX. JDO. SPDM. Dr R F Atyeo

12 Sashdan Gold Charm JDX. ADX. JDO.

13 R.CH. Jedda TK.S. JDX. ADX. CDX.

14 AG.CH 500. Brescot Eternal Flame JDX. GD. JDM. ADM. ADO.

15 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD.
16 Yeoville Next Cover Girl SD. GD. JDM. ADX. SPD.

17 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD.

18 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX.

19 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD.

20 Yeoville Mighty Mouse SPDX. SDX. ADM. GDX. JDM.

21 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO.

22 Southridge S Lightning Ellie RA. TK.S. SPDX. ADX. GDX. SD. JDM.
23 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX.

Mrs V Jerrett

Mrs K Veal

Mrs T Rose

Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki
Mrs F Shelton

Mrs T Chesworth

Mrs Leonie Jasper

Mrs S Mahoney

Mr S Pearson

Mr G Stone

Mr A & Mrs M Schnider

Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall

24 llloura Believe Thehype PT. ADX. ET. FS.S. SD. SPDM. GDX. JDX. SWN Miss R Patten
25 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. J|Mr W Imfeld

26 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD.

27 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX.
28 Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX. JDM.

29 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX.

30 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO.

31 Yeoville Magic Mystique JDM. JDO. ADX. SDX. SPDM. GDX.

32 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO.

33 Ryderonthestorm PT. JDX.

34 Yeoville Dragonheart JDX. ADX. GDX. SD. SWN SPDM.

35 Kiwilani PT. GD. JDM. JDO.
36 Hootylicious JDX.

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Mrs C McDonald

Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki
Mrs D Hart

Mrs Leonie Jasper

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs S Mahoney

Mrs S M Stockman

Ms L Wilson

Mr G Stockman

Ms J Bell

Judge: Ms Sue Gonelli

Handler

Sally Haynes
Renee Patten
Laura Distefano
Janice bell

Pat Brewer

Vicki Jerrett
Rosaline Twaites
Katie Kisielnicki
Kylie Bergin
Cindy Christensen
Roslyn Atyeo
Vicki Jerrett
Kaye Veal

Terri Rose
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Fiona Shelton
Tina Chesworth
Leonie Jasper
Susan Mahoney
Stephen Pearson
Greg Stone

Alois Schnider
Zillah Hall

Renee Patten
Walter Imfeld
Patricia Attard
Christine McDonald
Katie Kisielnicki
Deb Hart

Leonie Jasper
Greg Milner
Susan Mahoney
Sandy Stockman
Linda Wilson
Gary Stockman
Janice bell

Breed

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
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AM Jumping A - Masters Jumping (JDM)
Cat# Run Dog

Owner

Judge: Ms Sue Gonelli
Handler

Breed

401 1 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie

403 2 Tisman My Manu GD. JDM. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Shetland Sheepdog
407 3 Flatout Rapid Fire RN. JDX. GD. AD. Mrs C Sparks Carole Sparks Australian Shepherd
408 4 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie

409 5 Indie AD. JDX. Ms T Curmi Tracey Curmi Associate Register
412 6 Cordmaker Caramel Kisses RN. JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. SPDX. TK.N. SIMr R & Mrs S Dixon Roger Dixon Puli

413 7 AG.CH 400. Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
415 8 Erudite Mighty Mouse TK.S. RN. JDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Australian Cattle Dog
302 1 Alfie JDX. Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Associate Register
305 2 Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
308 3 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD. Mrs D Bell Dianne Bell Papillon

309 4 Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
310 5 AG.CH 300. Beleesha Bright Star CD. HTM.S. JDM. ADM. JDO. TK.S. AlMr M Letts Catherine Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
311 6 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
312 7 AG.CH. Hoku Indiana JDO. JDM. ADM. ADO. GDX. SDX. SPDM. CCD. AMs M Birchall Meryl Birchall Poodle (Toy)

313 8 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
314 9 Cryshaven Simply Lace GD. SPD. TK.S. SD. JDM. RA. JDO. ADX. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
315 10 Evie ADX. JDX. SD. SPD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
316 11 Burrowa Hello JDM. ADM. GD. SPD. RA. Miss J McKinnon Jessammy Mckinnon  Border Terrier

318 12 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX. Mrs C Baird Katie Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
319 13 Cryshaven Isabella ADX. JDX. GD. SDX. RN. CCD. ADM. SPDM. Mrs D Basile Denise Basile Shetland Sheepdog
201 1 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)

203 2 Moosaysthecow JDX. RAE. SPD. TK.N. AD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci Torres Associate Register
204 3 Lilpatpat JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell Janice bell Associate Register
205 4 Minniethechihuahua RN. TK.N. SPD. ADX. JDX. Ms N Torres Nicci Torres Associate Register
610 1 Gypsiemagic Blue Steel AD. SPD. SD. JDX. RN. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

611 2 Austogo Bare Necessities AD. JDX. RA. SD. Mrs L Neil Lisa Neil Australian Shepherd
612 3 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD. RN. GD. JDO. JDM 3. SD. SPDM. A Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Australian Shepherd
613 4 AG.CH 600. Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
614 5 Coolibah Pyro Tex JDM. TK.S. ADM. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Sporting Register
615 6 Kerodan Links Awakening GD. JDM. SD. SPDX. JDO. ADM. ADO. Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

616 7 Oliver AD. JDM. Ms A Gerger Alida Gerger Associate Register
617 8 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
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AM Jumping A - Novice Jumping (JD)

Judge: Ms Sue Gonelli

Cat# Dog Owner Handler Breed

503 1 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
505 2 Ravenmyst Daytona Dr R Atyeo & Mr P Clynes Peter Clynes Border Collie

507 3 Kayladene Burning Embers Miss L M Retford Lisa Retford Border Collie

512 4 Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
514 5 Yeoville Monkey Magic SWN Ms T Beattie Tammy Beattie Border Collie

519 6 Kayladene Prince Zuko Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

563 7 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night Mr G & Mrs J Milner Jenni Milner Border Collie

564 8 Yeoville Lady In The Lake SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie

565 9 Kerodan Everybodys Hiro Ms L Marley Lisette Marley Border Collie

566 10 Jinx TK.S. Mr J Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
567 11 Aquila Opportunity Knocks PT. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Border Collie

568 12 Yeoville Speedy Boots SWN Dr R F Atyeo Carly Wenham Border Collie

569 13 Keenai Princess Of Wakanda Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie

570 14 Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory Mr G Stockman Gary Stockman Border Collie

571 15 Kayladene Behind The Mask TK.S. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Border Collie

572 16 Kayladene Picture This Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Julie Chapman Border Collie

573 17 Erudite Neo RA. Ms C Mayo Cathrine Mayo Australian Cattle Dog
574 18 Yeoville Acme Dynamite Ms S L Scafocchia Tammy Beattie Border Collie

400 1 Roxy Ms A Pedersen Aileen Pedersen Associate Register
404 2 Harradei Lord Alfred Ms G Good Gabby Good Shetland Sheepdog
405 3 Dawnsio G Force Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Cocker Spaniel

416 4 Adensley Lil Ray O Sunshine Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie

417 5 Thornfield Tanqueray Gin Miss S J Haynes Sally Haynes English Springer Spaniel
303 1 Ironforce Sweet Cherry Miss T Lambert Therese Lambert Staffordshire Bull Terrier
320 2 Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle RN. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
321 3 Boo Ms M Raki Michelle Raki Associate Register
604 1 Vizslavari King Kobe Mrs B Dutkowski & Mr A Dutkowsl Britta Dutkowski Hungarian Vizsla

605 2 Bluemoon Tim Tam Ms C Smallbone Catherine Smallbone  Sporting Register
608 3 Ausfx Syncopation Mrs L Neil Lisa Neil Australian Shepherd
618 4 Taikatalven Jardin Des Fleurs Miss S Trembath Sarah Trembath Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois)
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AM Jumping A - Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Judge: Ms Sue Gonelli

Cat# Dog Owner Handler Breed

500 1 Adensley On Top Of The World JD. Mrs G Ricardo Georgina Ricardo Border Collie

502 2 Arcticblast RN. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Associate Register
506 3 Kayladene Make Your Move Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

508 4 Langtry Tasman Traveller JD. Mr R & Mrs B Stork Bob Stork Border Collie

509 5 Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
510 6 Keenai Magic Bailey RN. JD. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie

511 7 Blue Moon Nutmeg JD. Ms P Spencer Penny Spencer Sporting Register
513 8 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

515 9 Shadow Of Aire Call Me Crazy JD. Ms J Driver Jude Driver Border Collie

516 10 Avondale Zephyr JD. Ms L Gray Leanne Gray Sporting Register
518 11 Kelly JD. Mrs B Tebbet Belinda Tebbet Associate Register
521 12 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

522 13 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN. Miss E Zubcic Eva Zubcic Associate Register
524 14 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne (Jo) Fairbairn  Associate Register
533 15 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

534 16 Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Associate Register
543 17 llloura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
546 18 Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
575 19 Sayreovi Fields Of Fire JC. RN. JD. TK.S. SWN Miss N Sleep Natasha Sleep Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
576 20 Bindii JD. AD. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Paul Ward Associate Register
577 21 Dusty AD. JD. Ms M Raki Michelle Raki Associate Register
578 22 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPDX. TK.S. JD. SD. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie

579 23 Yeoville Magic EIf JD. AD. SD. SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie

402 1 Ehana Breakfast At Tiffanys RN. JD. Mrs C Sia & Miss K Sergiacomi  Claudia Sia Finnish Lapphund
406 2 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
410 3 Brackenvue Mystic Shadow JD. AD. Mrs T Watt Thyre Watt Border Collie

411 4 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Cocker Spaniel

300 1 Pennyp JD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
301 2 Delaune Just Out For Coffee Mrs B Delahoy Bianca Delahoy Poodle (Miniature)
304 3 Rogue Miss Z Delahoy Zoe Delahoy Associate Register
307 4 Kataku Golden Sunrise JD. SD. AD. Mr P Croft Phillip Croft Shetland Sheepdog
322 5 Dapsen Pippi Longstocking Ms D L Petersen Sarah Trembath Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
200 1 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine TK.S. RN. SD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci Torres Chihuahua (Smooth)
202 2 Yetholme Jamies Heartbeat AD. JD. SPD. TK.N. Mrs J Kloeden Judy Kloeden Yorkshire Terrier
601 1 Mya JD. Ms J McComiskie Joanne McComiskie  Associate Dogs
602 2 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT Miss T A Edgell Tracey Edgell Australian Shepherd
603 3 Jalorca Fierte De Ember RN. SPD. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

606 4 Huntogun Red Hot Kenya TK.S. JD. NRA. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Labrador Retriever
607 5 Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
609 6 Mali JD. Ms S Richardson Shari Richardson Associate Register
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AM ADO and Pairs - Open Agility (ADO)
Cat# Run Dog

606
612
613
615
616
512
522
524
526
527
529
531
532
536
540
544
546
552
553
558
406
408
411
311
313
317
323

1 Huntogun Red Hot Kenya TK.S. JD. NRA.

Owner
Mrs T Rose

2 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD. RN. GD. JDO. JDM 3. SD. SPDM. A Miss L Dunning

3 AG.CH 600. Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX.
4 Kerodan Links Awakening GD. JDM. SD. SPDX. JDO. ADM. ADO.

5 Oliver AD. JDM.

1 Jaffa

2 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN.
3 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD.

4 Koolboyclippa AD. JDX.

5 Nahrof Split The Difference AD. JDX.
6 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD.
7 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD.

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Miss H-M Diamond

Ms A Gerger

Miss A Hook

Miss E Zubcic

Mrs J Fairbairn

Mrs P Brewer

Mrs V Jerrett

Mrs R Twaites

Miss K Bergin

8 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RN Ms C Christensen

9 Sashdan Gold Charm JDX. ADX. JDO.
10 Yeoville Next Cover Girl SD. GD. JDM. ADX. SPD.
11 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD.

12 Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX.
13 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD.

14 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX.
15 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO.

1 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD.

2 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD.

3 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD.

1 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM.

2 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD.

3 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD.
4 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA. JDM. JDO. ADX. SPDX. SDX. GDX.

Mrs V Jerrett

Mrs F Shelton

Mrs S Mahoney

Mrs N Martinus

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Mrs C McDonald

Mrs S Mahoney

Miss C Deutsher

Mr G Heinze

Mrs C McDonald

Miss C Deutsher

Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae
Miss L Li

Ms N J Williams

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Handler

Terri Rose
Lauren Fairless
Patricia Attard
Hannah Diamond
Alida Gerger

Ally Hook

Eva Zubcic

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register

Joanne (Jo) Fairbairr Associate Register

Pat Brewer

Vicki Jerrett
Rosaline Twaites
Kylie Bergin
Cindy Christensen
Vicki Jerrett

Fiona Shelton
Susan Mahoney
Nina Martinus
Patricia Attard

Christine McDonald

Susan Mahoney
Christine Deutsher
Garry Heinze

Christine McDonald

Christine Deutsher
Lucy Liang

Lucy Li

Norman Morcom

Associate Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Associate Register
Sporting Register
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
Poodle (Miniature)
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AM ADO and Pairs - Excellent Strategic Pairs (SPDX)

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

603 1 Jalorca Fierte De Ember RN. SPD. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

617 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
507 2 Kayladene Burning Embers Miss L M Retford Lisa Retford Border Collie

539 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

509 3 Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
543 llloura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
522 4 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN. Miss E Zubcic Eva Zubcic Associate Register
580 Billyboy RN. SPD. AD. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Associate Register
523 5 Dustydog AD. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell Janice bell Associate Register
562 Hootylicious JDX. Ms J Bell Janice Bell Associate Register
529 6 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

513 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

541 7 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie

531 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
552 8 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
576 Bindii JD. AD. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
555 9 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX. Mrs D Hart Deb Hart Australian Kelpie
542 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie

610 10 Gypsiemagic Blue Steel AD. SPD. SD. JDX. RN. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

524 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne (Jo) Fairbairr Associate Register
314 11 Cryshaven Simply Lace GD. SPD. TK.S. SD. JDM. RA. JDO. ADX. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
205 Minniethechihuahua RN. TK.N. SPD. ADX. JDX. Ms N Torres Nicci Torres Associate Register
31 12 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
406 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
204 13 Lilpatpat JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell Janice bell Associate Register
315 Evie ADX. JDX. SD. SPD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
201 14 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)

203 Moosaysthecow JDX. RAE. SPD. TK.N. AD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci Torres Associate Register

Height

600

500

300

200
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AM ADO and Pairs - Masters Strategic Pairs (SPDM)

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

546 1 Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
556 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie

548 2 Southridge S Lightning Ellie RA. TK.S. SPDX. ADX. GDX. SD. JDM. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie

551 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. JI Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie

550 3 llloura Believe Thehype PT. ADX. ET. FS.S. SD. SPDM. GDX. JDX. SWN Miss R Patten Renee Patten Sporting Register
553 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Sporting Register
557 4 Yeoville Magic Mystique JDM. JDO. ADX. SDX. SPDM. GDX. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Border Collie

545 Yeoville Mighty Mouse SPDX. SDX. ADM. GDX. JDM. Mr S Pearson Stephen Pearson Border Collie

309 5 Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
549 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie

415 6 Erudite Mighty Mouse TK.S. RN. JDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Australian Cattle Dog
520 R.CH. Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
312 7 AG.CH. Hoku Indiana JDO. JDM. ADM. ADO. GDX. SDX. SPDM. CCD. A Ms M Birchall Meryl Birchall Poodle (Toy)

319 Cryshaven Isabella ADX. JDX. GD. SDX. RN. CCD. ADM. SPDM. Mrs D Basile Denise Basile Shetland Sheepdog
323 8 Bonola Silver Blackpearl RA. JDM. JDO. ADX. SPDX. SDX. GDX. Ms N J Williams Norman Morcom Poodle (Miniature)
305 Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register

AM ADO and Pairs - Novice Strategic Pairs (SPD)

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Cat# Dog Owner Handler Breed

502 1 Arcticblast RN. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Associate Register
41 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Cocker Spaniel

516 2 Avondale Zephyr JD. Ms L Gray Leanne Gray Sporting Register
607 Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Lynne Padfield Associate Register
534 3 Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley = Associate Register
514 Yeoville Monkey Magic SWN Ms T Beattie Tammy Beattie Border Collie

604 4 Vizslavari King Kobe Mrs B Dutkowski & Mr A Dutkowst} Britta Dutkowski Hungarian Vizsla
512 Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
401 5 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie

537 R.CH. Jedda TK.S. JDX. ADX. CDX. Mrs K Veal Kaye Veal Associate Register
403 6 Tisman My Manu GD. JDM. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Shetland Sheepdog
561 Kiwilani PT. GD. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stockman Gary Stockman Associate Register
528 7 T.CH. Avondale Captain Bolt HT TK.N. TSDX. GD. AD. JDX. Miss D Merrilees & Mr B Hudson Donna Merrilees Sporting Register
413 AG.CH 400. Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
304 8 Rogue Miss Z Delahoy Zoe Delahoy Associate Register
301 Delaune Just Out For Coffee Mrs B Delahoy Bianca Delahoy Poodle (Miniature)
306 9 Missella MRS S SCARBOROUGH Sharon Scarborough Associate Register
307 Kataku Golden Sunrise JD. SD. AD. Mr P Croft Phillip Croft Shetland Sheepdog

Height
500

400

300

Height
500

400

300
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PM Agility B - Novice Agility (AD)

Judge: Mrs Fiona Shelton

Cat# Run Dog Owner Handler Breed

400 1 Roxy Ms A Pedersen Aileen Pedersen Associate Register
401 2 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie

402 3 Ehana Breakfast At Tiffanys RN. JD. Mrs C Sia & Miss K Sergiacomi Claudia Sia Finnish Lapphund
403 4 Tisman My Manu GD. JDM. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Shetland Sheepdog
404 5 Harradei Lord Alfred Ms G Good Gabby Good Shetland Sheepdog
405 6 Dawnsio G Force Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Cocker Spaniel

406 7 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
300 1 Pennyp JD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
301 2 Delaune Just Out For Coffee Mrs B Delahoy Bianca Delahoy Poodle (Miniature)
302 3 Alfie JDX. Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Associate Register
303 4 Ironforce Sweet Cherry Miss T Lambert Therese Lambert Staffordshire Bull Terrier
304 5 Rogue Miss Z Delahoy Zoe Delahoy Associate Register
321 6 Boo Ms M Raki Michelle Raki Associate Register
200 1 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine TK.S. RN. SD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci Torres Chihuahua (Smooth)
601 1 Mya JD. Ms J McComiskie Joanne McComiskie Associate Dogs

602 2 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT. Miss T A Edgell Tracey Edgell Australian Shepherd
603 3 Jalorca Fierte De Ember RN. SPD. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

604 4 Vizslavari King Kobe Mrs B Dutkowski & Mr A Dutkowsl Britta Dutkowski Hungarian Vizsla
605 5 Bluemoon Tim Tam Ms C Smallbone Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register
606 6 Huntogun Red Hot Kenya TK.S. JD. NRA. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Labrador Retriever
607 7 Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
619 8 Fenrik Maid By Surprize JD. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
500 1 Adensley On Top Of The World JD. Mrs G Ricardo Georgina Ricardo  Border Collie

501 2 Thornfield Gin Bijou JDX. GD. TK.S. Miss S J Haynes Sally Haynes English Springer Spaniel
502 3 Arcticblast RN. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Associate Register
503 4 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
504 5 Celticriver Turbo Charged ET. TK.S. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. RA. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Border Collie

505 6 Ravenmyst Daytona Dr R Atyeo & Mr P Clynes Peter Clynes Border Collie

506 7 Kayladene Make Your Move Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

507 8 Kayladene Burning Embers Miss L M Retford Lisa Retford Border Collie

508 9 Langtry Tasman Traveller JD. Mr R & Mrs B Stork Bob Stork Border Collie

509 10 Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
511 11 Blue Moon Nutmeg JD. Ms P Spencer Penny Spencer Sporting Register
512 12 Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
513 13 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

514 14 Yeoville Monkey Magic SWN Ms T Beattie Tammy Beattie Border Collie
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PM Agility B - Novice Agility (AD)

Judge: Mrs Fiona Shelton

Cat# Run Dog Owner Handler Breed

515 15 Shadow Of Aire Call Me Crazy JD. Ms J Driver Jude Driver Border Collie

516 16 Avondale Zephyr JD. Ms L Gray Leanne Gray Sporting Register
517 17 Kayladene The Black Pearl JDX. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Laura Distefano Border Collie

518 18 Kelly JD. Mrs B Tebbet Belinda Tebbet Associate Register
519 19 Kayladene Prince Zuko Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

564 20 Yeoville Lady In The Lake SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie

575 21 Sayreovi Fields Of Fire JC. RN. JD. TK.S. SWN Miss N Sleep Natasha Sleep Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrieve!
581 22 Yeoville Limited Edition JDM. GD. SD. SPD. Mr D Wallace Darren Wallace Border Collie

PM Agility B - Excellent Agility (ADX) Judge: Mrs Fiona Shelton

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

407 1 Flatout Rapid Fire RN. JDX. GD. AD. Mrs C Sparks Carole Sparks Australian Shepherd
408 2 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie

409 3 Indie AD. JDX. Ms T Curmi Tracey Curmi Associate Register
410 4 Brackenvue Mystic Shadow JD. AD. Mrs T Watt Thyre Watt Border Collie

411 5 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Cocker Spaniel

305 1 Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
306 2 Missella MRS S SCARBOROUGH Sharon Scarborough Associate Register
307 3 Kataku Golden Sunrise JD. SD. AD. Mr P Croft Phillip Croft Shetland Sheepdog
201 1 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)

202 2 Yetholme Jamies Heartbeat AD. JD. SPD. TK.N. Mrs J Kloeden Judy Kloeden Yorkshire Terrier
609 1 Mali JD. Ms S Richardson Shari Richardson Associate Register
610 2 Gypsiemagic Blue Steel AD. SPD. SD. JDX. RN. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

611 3 Austogo Bare Necessities AD. JDX. RA. SD. Mrs L Neil Lisa Neil Australian Shepherd
520 1 R.CH. Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
521 2 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

522 3 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN. Miss E Zubcic Eva Zubcic Associate Register
524 4 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne (Jo) Fairbairn Associate Register
525 5 Thornfield Empower AD. JDX. TK.S. Miss S J Haynes Sally Haynes English Springer Spaniel
526 6 Koolboyclippa AD. JDX. Mrs P Brewer Pat Brewer Associate Register
527 7 Nahrof Split The Difference AD. JDX. Mrs V Jerrett Vicki Jerrett Border Collie

528 8 T.CH. Avondale Captain Bolt HT TK.N. TSDX. GD. AD. JDX. Miss D Merrilees & Mr B Hudson Donna Merrilees Sporting Register
529 9 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

530 10 Kayladene Feelin The Force JDM. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Katie Kisielnicki Border Collie

531 11 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
532 12 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM Ms C Christensen Cindy Christensen  Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrieve!
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PM Agility B - Excellent Agility (ADX)

Judge: Mrs Fiona Shelton

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

533 13 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

534 14 Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley =~ Associate Register
579 15 Yeoville Magic EIf JD. AD. SD. SWA Ms L Wilson Linda Wilson Border Collie

PM Agility B - Masters Agility (ADM) Judge: Mrs Fiona Shelton

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

412 1 Cordmaker Caramel Kisses RN. JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. SPDX. TK.N. SCMr R & Mrs S Dixon Roger Dixon Puli

413 2 AG.CH 400. Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
414 3 Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD. SD. ADX. JDM. Bordarita Kennels Adrian Tilley Border Collie

308 1 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD. Mrs D Bell Dianne Bell Papillon

309 2 Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
310 3 AG.CH 300. Beleesha Bright Star CD. HTM.S. JDM. ADM. JDO. TK.S. Al Mr M Letts Catherine Letts Bairc German Spitz (Mittel)
31 4 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
312 5 AG.CH. Hoku Indiana JDO. JDM. ADM. ADO. GDX. SDX. SPDM. CCD. A/Ms M Birchall Meryl Birchall Poodle (Toy)

313 6 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
314 7 Cryshaven Simply Lace GD. SPD. TK.S. SD. JDM. RA. JDO. ADX. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
315 8 Evie ADX. JDX. SD. SPD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
317 9 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD. Miss L Li Lucy Li Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
318 10 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX. Mrs C Baird Katie Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
612 1 Pawsitive Party Rock Anthem CCD. RN. GD. JDO. JDM 3. SD. SPDM. Al Miss L Dunning Lauren Fairless Australian Shepherd
613 2 AG.CH 600. Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
614 3 Coolibah Pyro Tex JDM. TK.S. ADM. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Sporting Register
615 4 Kerodan Links Awakening GD. JDM. SD. SPDX. JDO. ADM. ADO. Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

616 5 Oliver AD. JDM. Ms A Gerger Alida Gerger Associate Register
535 1 AG.CH. Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JDM. ADM. SDX. GDX. JDO. SPDM. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

536 2 Sashdan Gold Charm JDX. ADX. JDO. Mrs V Jerrett Vicki Jerrett Border Collie

539 3 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

541 4 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie

542 5 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie

543 6 llloura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
544 7 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Australian Shepherd
546 8 Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
547 9 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stone Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
550 10 llloura Believe Thehype PT. ADX. ET. FS.S. SD. SPDM. GDX. JDX. SWN Miss R Patten Renee Patten Sporting Register
551 11 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. J[ Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie

552 12 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
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PM Agility B - Masters Agility (ADM)

Cat #
553
554
555
556
557
558
560

Dog
13 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX.
14 Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX. JDM.
15 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX.
16 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO.
17 Yeoville Magic Mystique JDM. JDO. ADX. SDX. SPDM. GDX.
18 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO.
19 Yeoville Dragonheart JDX. ADX. GDX. SD. SWN SPDM.

Owner

Mrs C McDonald

Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki
Mrs D Hart

Mrs Leonie Jasper

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs S Mahoney

Ms L Wilson

Judge: Mrs Fiona Shelton

Handler

Christine McDonald
Katie Kisielnicki
Deb Hart

Leonie Jasper

Greg Milner

Susan Mahoney
Linda Wilson

Breed

Sporting Register
Border Collie
Australian Kelpie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
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PM Jumping B - Masters Jumping (JDM)

Judge: Ms Lauren Dunning

Cat# Run Dog Owner Handler Breed

501 1 Thornfield Gin Bijou JDX. GD. TK.S. Miss S J Haynes Sally Haynes English Springer Spaniel
504 2 Celticriver Turbo Charged ET. TK.S. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. RA. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Border Collie

517 3 Kayladene The Black Pearl JDX. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Laura Distefano Border Collie

520 4 R.CH. Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
523 5 Dustydog AD. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell Janice bell Associate Register
526 6 Koolboyclippa AD. JDX. Mrs P Brewer Pat Brewer Associate Register
527 7 Nahrof Split The Difference AD. JDX. Mrs V Jerrett Vicki Jerrett Border Collie

529 8 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD. Mrs R Twaites Rosaline Twaites Border Collie

530 9 Kayladene Feelin The Force JDM. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Katie Kisielnicki Border Collie

531 10 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin Kylie Bergin Associate Register
532 11 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM Ms C Christensen Cindy Christensen Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
535 12 AG.CH. Yeoville Grand Theft Auto JDM. ADM. SDX. GDX. JDO. SPDM. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

536 13 Sashdan Gold Charm JDX. ADX. JDO. Mrs V Jerrett Vicki Jerrett Border Collie

539 14 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

541 15 Adensley Born To Be Wild SPD. JDM. ADX. GD. JDO. SD. Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie

542 16 Adensley Queen Of The South SPD. JDX. ADX. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie

544 17 Rozate Ruby Jewel JDM. JDO. ADX. GD. RE. TK.S. SD. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Australian Shepherd
547 18 Rozate Just The Way You Are ADM. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stone Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
548 19 Southridge S Lightning Ellie RA. TK.S. SPDX. ADX. GDX. SD. JDM. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie

549 20 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie

550 21 llloura Believe Thehype PT. ADX. ET. FS.S. SD. SPDM. GDX. JDX. SWN Miss R Patten Renee Patten Sporting Register
551 22 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. JI Mr W Imfeld Walter Imfeld Border Collie

552 23 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
553 24 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Sporting Register
554 25 Kayladene Pushin The Limits ADX. JDM. Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Katie Kisielnicki Border Collie

555 26 Callicoma Tokyo Rose JDX. SPD. ADX. Mrs D Hart Deb Hart Australian Kelpie
556 27 Ozborda Flick The Switch GD. JDM. ADM. JDO. SPDX. ADO. Mrs Leonie Jasper Leonie Jasper Border Collie

557 28 Yeoville Magic Mystique JDM. JDO. ADX. SDX. SPDM. GDX. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Border Collie

558 29 Designbyzest Take A Chance GD. TK.S. JDM. ADX. SD. JDO. Mrs S Mahoney Susan Mahoney Border Collie

559 30 Ryderonthestorm PT. JDX. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Associate Register
561 31 Kiwilani PT. GD. JDM. JDO. Mr G Stockman Gary Stockman Associate Register
562 32 Hootylicious JDX. Ms J Bell Janice bell Associate Register
581 33 Yeoville Limited Edition JDM. GD. SD. SPD. Mr D Wallace Darren Wallace Border Collie

401 1 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S. Mrs C Terpstra Clare Terpstra Border Collie

403 2 Tisman My Manu GD. JDM. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Shetland Sheepdog
407 3 Flatout Rapid Fire RN. JDX. GD. AD. Mrs C Sparks Carole Sparks Australian Shepherd
408 4 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD. Mr G Heinze Garry Heinze Border Collie

409 5 Indie AD. JDX. Ms T Curmi Tracey Curmi Associate Register
412 6 Cordmaker Caramel Kisses RN. JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. SPDX. TK.N. SL Mr R & Mrs S Dixon Roger Dixon Puli

413 7 AG.CH 400. Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell Michelle Jewell Associate Register
415 8 Erudite Mighty Mouse TK.S. RN. JDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Australian Cattle Dog
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PM Jumping B - Masters Jumping (JDM)
Cat# Run Dog

Owner

Judge: Ms Lauren Dunning
Handler Breed

302 1 Alfie JDX. Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Associate Register
305 2 Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford Tracey Beresford Associate Register
308 3 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD. Mrs D Bell Dianne Bell Papillon

309 4 Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX. Miss S Patton Sharon Patton Associate Register
310 5 AG.CH 300. Beleesha Bright Star CD. HTM.S. JDM. ADM. JDO. TK.S. AL Mr M Letts Catherine Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
311 6 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
312 7 AG.CH. Hoku Indiana JDO. JDM. ADM. ADO. GDX. SDX. SPDM. CCD. A Ms M Birchall Meryl Birchall Poodle (Toy)

313 8 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae Lucy Liang Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
314 9 Cryshaven Simply Lace GD. SPD. TK.S. SD. JDM. RA. JDO. ADX. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
315 10 Evie ADX. JDX. SD. SPD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
316 11 Burrowa Hello JDM. ADM. GD. SPD. RA. Miss J McKinnon Jessammy Mckinnon  Border Terrier

318 12 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX. Mrs C Baird Katie Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)
319 13 Cryshaven Isabella ADX. JDX. GD. SDX. RN. CCD. ADM. SPDM. Mrs D Basile Denise Basile Shetland Sheepdog
201 1 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable Jodie Beable Poodle (Toy)

203 2 Moosaysthecow JDX. RAE. SPD. TK.N. AD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci Torres Associate Register
204 3 Lilpatpat JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell Janice bell Associate Register
205 4 Minniethechihuahua RN. TK.N. SPD. ADX. JDX. Ms N Torres Nicci Torres Associate Register
610 1 Gypsiemagic Blue Steel AD. SPD. SD. JDX. RN. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

611 2 Austogo Bare Necessities AD. JDX. RA. SD. Mrs L Neil Lisa Neil Australian Shepherd
613 3 AG.CH 600. Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Patricia Attard Associate Register
614 4 Coolibah Pyro Tex JDM. TK.S. ADM. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Sporting Register
615 5 Kerodan Links Awakening GD. JDM. SD. SPDX. JDO. ADM. ADO. Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

616 6 Oliver AD. JDM. Ms A Gerger Alida Gerger Associate Register
617 7 Perfectpoint Ella CCD. SPD. JDM. ADM. FMX. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer



22

PM Jumping B - Novice Jumping (JD)

Judge: Ms Lauren Dunning

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

503 1 Eweherdme Running Wild Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley Greg Stone Australian Shepherd
505 2 Ravenmyst Daytona Dr R Atyeo & Mr P Clynes Peter Clynes Border Collie

507 3 Kayladene Burning Embers Miss L M Retford Lisa Retford Border Collie

512 4 Jaffa Miss A Hook Ally Hook Associate Register
514 5 Yeoville Monkey Magic SWN Ms T Beattie Tammy Beattie Border Collie

519 6 Kayladene Prince Zuko Miss H-M Diamond Hannah Diamond Border Collie

563 7 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night Mr G & Mrs J Milner Jenni Milner Border Collie

566 8 Jinx TK.S. Mr J Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
567 9 Aquila Opportunity Knocks PT. Mrs S M Stockman Sandy Stockman Border Collie

584 10 Elzscot Summer Thyme Spritz Miss T Weaver Tracey Weaver Australian Shepherd
568 11 Yeoville Speedy Boots SWN Dr R F Atyeo Carly Wenham Border Collie

569 12 Keenai Princess Of Wakanda Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie

570 13 Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory Mr G Stockman Gary Stockman Border Collie

571 14 Kayladene Behind The Mask TK.S. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Border Collie

572 15 Kayladene Picture This Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Julie Chapman Border Collie

573 16 Erudite Neo RA. Ms C Mayo Cathrine Mayo Australian Cattle Dog
574 17 Yeoville Acme Dynamite Ms S L Scafocchia Tammy Beattie Border Collie

582 18 Elzscot Summertime Blues Miss T Weaver Tracey Taylor Australian Shepherd
583 19 Elzscot Mockingjay Miss T Weaver Tracey Weaver Australian Shepherd
400 1 Roxy Ms A Pedersen Aileen Pedersen Associate Register
404 2 Harradei Lord Alfred Ms G Good Gabby Good Shetland Sheepdog
405 3 Dawnsio G Force Ms H Mcintosh Helen Mcintosh Cocker Spaniel

416 4 Adensley Lil Ray O Sunshine Mrs T Chesworth Tina Chesworth Border Collie

417 5 Thornfield Tanqueray Gin Miss S J Haynes Sally Haynes English Springer Spaniel
303 1 Ironforce Sweet Cherry Miss T Lambert Therese Lambert Staffordshire Bull Terrier
320 2 Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle RN. Miss M Moore Michele Moore Shetland Sheepdog
321 3 Boo Ms M Raki Michelle Raki Associate Register
600 1 Josmyn | Am Jedda | Borghesi Irene Borghesi Labrador Retriever
604 2 Vizslavari King Kobe Mrs B Dutkowski & Mr A Dutkowsk Britta Dutkowski Hungarian Vizsla
605 3 Bluemoon Tim Tam Ms C Smallbone Catherine Smallbone  Sporting Register
608 4 Ausfx Syncopation Mrs L Neil Lisa Neil Australian Shepherd
618 5 Taikatalven Jardin Des Fleurs Miss S Trembath Sarah Trembath Belgian Shepherd Dog (Malinois)
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PM Jumping B - Excellent Jumping (JDX)

Judge: Ms Lauren Dunning

Cat # Dog Owner Handler Breed

500 1 Adensley On Top Of The World JD. Mrs G Ricardo Georgina Ricardo Border Collie

502 2 Arcticblast RN. Miss R Patten Renee Patten Associate Register
506 3 Kayladene Make Your Move Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki Geraldine Kisielnicki Border Collie

508 4 Langtry Tasman Traveller JD. Mr R & Mrs B Stork Bob Stork Border Collie

509 5 Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S. Ms M Craft Melissa Craft Sporting Register
510 6 Keenai Magic Bailey RN. JD. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider Alois Schnider Border Collie

511 7 Blue Moon Nutmeg JD. Ms P Spencer Penny Spencer Sporting Register
513 8 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD. Dr R F Atyeo Roslyn Atyeo Border Collie

515 9 Shadow Of Aire Call Me Crazy JD. Ms J Driver Jude Driver Border Collie

516 10 Avondale Zephyr JD. Ms L Gray Leanne Gray Sporting Register
518 11 Kelly JD. Mrs B Tebbet Belinda Tebbet Associate Register
521 12 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD. Miss T Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

522 13 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN. Miss E Zubcic Eva Zubcic Associate Register
524 14 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD. Mrs J Fairbairn Joanne (Jo) Fairbairn  Associate Register
533 15 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD. Ms K Spencer Kerry Spencer Border Collie

534 16 Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD. Ms M Wheatley Michelle Wheatley Associate Register
543 17 llloura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner Greg Milner Sporting Register
546 18 Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus Nina Martinus Associate Register
575 19 Sayreovi Fields Of Fire JC. RN. JD. TK.S. SWN Miss N Sleep Natasha Sleep Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
576 20 Bindii JD. AD. SPD. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard Paul Ward Associate Register
577 21 Dusty AD. JD. Ms M Raki Michelle Raki Associate Register
578 22 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPDX. TK.S. JD. SD. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall Zillah Hall Border Collie

402 1 Ehana Breakfast At Tiffanys RN. JD. Mrs C Sia & Miss K Sergiacomi Claudia Sia Finnish Lapphund
406 2 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
410 3 Brackenvue Mystic Shadow JD. AD. Mrs T Watt Thyre Watt Border Collie

411 4 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD. Mrs C McDonald Christine McDonald Cocker Spaniel

300 1 Pennyp JD. Mrs K Beacall Karen Beacall Associate Register
301 2 Delaune Just Out For Coffee Mrs B Delahoy Bianca Delahoy Poodle (Miniature)
304 3 Rogue Miss Z Delahoy Zoe Delahoy Associate Register
307 4 Kataku Golden Sunrise JD. SD. AD. Mr P Croft Phillip Croft Shetland Sheepdog
322 5 Dapsen Pippi Longstocking Ms D L Petersen Sarah Trembath Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
200 1 Mmdivine Little Raeof Sunshine TK.S. RN. SD. JD. Miss C Deutsher Nicci Torres Chihuahua (Smooth)
202 2 Yetholme Jamies Heartbeat AD. JD. SPD. TK.N. Mrs J Kloeden Judy Kloeden Yorkshire Terrier
601 1 Mya JD. Ms J McComiskie Joanne McComiskie  Associate Dogs

602 2 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT. Miss T A Edgell Tracey Edgell Australian Shepherd
603 3 Jalorca Fierte De Ember RN. SPD. Ms C Wendnagel Corina Wendnagel Dalmatian

606 4 Huntogun Red Hot Kenya TK.S. JD. NRA. Mrs T Rose Terri Rose Labrador Retriever
607 5 Maverick JD. Mr R & Mrs L Padfield Roger Padfield Associate Register
609 6 Mali JD. Ms S Richardson Shari Richardson Associate Register
619 7 Fenrik Maid By Surprize JD. Mrs D Marsh Danielle Marsh German Shorthaired Pointer
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PM Snooker and JDO - Excellent Snooker (SDX)
Cat# Run Dog

Owner

609 1 Mali JD. Ms S Richardson

610 2 Gypsiemagic Blue Steel AD. SPD. SD. JDX. RN. Ms C Wendnagel

613 3 AG.CH 600. Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX. Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
615 4 Kerodan Links Awakening GD. JDM. SD. SPDX. JDO. ADM. ADO. Miss H-M Diamond

520 1 R.CH. Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX. Ms M Craft

523 2 Dustydog AD. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell

531 3 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD. Miss K Bergin

546 4 Indy JD. SD. SPDX. GD. ADX. Mrs N Martinus

548 5 Southridge S Lightning Ellie RA. TK.S. SPDX. ADX. GDX. SD. JDM. Mr A & Mrs M Schnider
578 6 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPDX. TK.S. JD. SD. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall
581 7 Yeoville Limited Edition JDM. GD. SD. SPD. Mr D Wallace

414 1 Bordarita Run Like The Wind GD. SD. ADX. JDM. Bordarita Kennels

305 1 Storm SD. JDM. AD. GDX. SPDX. Mrs T Beresford

307 2 Kataku Golden Sunrise JD. SD. AD. Mr P Croft

313 3 Dygae Dino Rae ADM. JDM. SD. Mrs L Liang & Mr M Rae
315 4 Evie ADX. JDX. SD. SPD. Mrs K Beacall

317 5 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD. Miss L Li

201 1 Zalucha Ziggy Zoom Zoom SD. SPD. AD. JDX. Ms J Beable

204 2 Lilpatpat JDX. SD. SPD. Ms J Bell

PM Snooker and JDO - Masters Snooker (SDM)

Cat # Dog Owner

543 1 llloura Slater JD. SDX. SPD. ADX. FS.S. GDX. HTM.S. Mr G & Mrs J Milner

549 2 Bojak Magik O Moose SDX. SPDX. TK.S. JDM. JDO. ADX. GDX. Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall
553 3 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX. Mrs C McDonald

585 4 Flynntebbet AD. GD. SDX. JDM. ADX. Mrs B Tebbet

413 1 AG.CH 400. Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX. Mrs M P Jewell

312 1 AG.CH. Hoku Indiana JDO. JDM. ADM. ADO. GDX. SDX. SPDM. CCD. Al Ms M Birchall

PM Snooker and JDO - Novice Snooker (SD)

Cat# Dog

602 1 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT.
603 2 Jalorca Fierte De Ember RN. SPD.

607 3 Maverick JD.

608 4 Ausfx Syncopation

Owner

Miss T A Edgell

Ms C Wendnagel

Mr R & Mrs L Padfield
Mrs L Neil

Judge: Mr Stephen Pearson

Handler

Shari Richardson
Corina Wendnagel
Patricia Attard
Hannah Diamond
Melissa Craft
Janice bell

Kylie Bergin
Nina Martinus
Alois Schnider
Zillah Hall
Darren Wallace
Adrian Tilley
Tracey Beresford
Phillip Croft
Lucy Liang
Karen Beacall
Lucy Li

Jodie Beable
Janice bell

Breed

Associate Register
Dalmatian

Associate Register
Border Collie

Sporting Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate Register
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
Associate Register
Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)
Poodle (Toy)

Associate Register

Judge: Mr Stephen Pearson

Handler

Greg Milner

Zillah Hall

Christine McDonald
Belinda Tebbet
Michelle Jewell
Meryl Birchall

Breed

Sporting Register
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Poodle (Toy)

Judge: Mr Stephen Pearson

Handler

Tracey Edgell
Corina Wendnagel
Roger Padfield
Lisa Neil

Breed

Australian Shepherd
Dalmatian
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
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PM Snooker and JDO - Novice Snooker (SD)

Cat #
508
512
513
518
519
522
524
526
527
528
529
532
533
534
536
552
567
569
571
575
576
580
401
404
406
407
408
4111
300
301
304
306
311
320
202
203
205

Dog
1 Langtry Tasman Traveller JD.
2 Jaffa
3 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD.
4 Kelly JD.
5 Kayladene Prince Zuko
6 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN.
7 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD.
8 Koolboyclippa AD. JDX.
9 Nahrof Split The Difference AD. JDX.

10 T.CH. Avondale Captain Bolt HT TK.N. TSDX. GD. AD. JDX.

11 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD.

12 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM.

13 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD.
14 Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD.
15 Sashdan Gold Charm JDX. ADX. JDO.
16 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD.
17 Aquila Opportunity Knocks PT.
18 Keenai Princess Of Wakanda
19 Kayladene Behind The Mask TK.S.
20 Sayreovi Fields Of Fire JC. RN. JD. TK.S. SWN
21 Bindii JD. AD. SPD.
22 Billyboy RN. SPD. AD.
1 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S.
2 Harradei Lord Alfred
3 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD.
4 Flatout Rapid Fire RN. JDX. GD. AD.
5 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD.
6 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD.
1 Pennyp JD.
2 Delaune Just Out For Coffee
3 Rogue
4 Missella

5 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM.

6 Cryshaven Stylish Gabrielle RN.

1 Yetholme Jamies Heartbeat AD. JD. SPD. TK.N.
2 Moosaysthecow JDX. RAE. SPD. TK.N. AD.

3 Minniethechihuahua RN. TK.N. SPD. ADX. JDX.

Owner

Mr R & Mrs B Stork
Miss A Hook

Dr R F Atyeo

Mrs B Tebbet

Miss H-M Diamond
Miss E Zubcic

Mrs J Fairbairn
Mrs P Brewer

Mrs V Jerrett

Judge: Mr Stephen Pearson

Handler

Bob Stork

Ally Hook

Roslyn Atyeo
Belinda Tebbet
Hannah Diamond
Eva Zubcic

Breed

Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register

Joanne (Jo) Fairbairn Associate Register

Pat Brewer
Vicki Jerrett

Miss D Merrilees & Mr B Hudsor Donna Merrilees

Mrs R Twaites

Ms C Christensen

Ms K Spencer

Ms M Wheatley

Mrs V Jerrett

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Mrs S M Stockman

Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall
Ms M Wheatley

Miss N Sleep

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Ms J Beable

Mrs C Terpstra

Ms G Good

Miss C Deutsher

Mrs C Sparks

Mr G Heinze

Mrs C McDonald

Mrs K Beacall

Mrs B Delahoy

Miss Z Delahoy

MRS S SCARBOROUGH
Miss C Deutsher

Miss M Moore

Mrs J Kloeden

Miss C Deutsher

Ms N Torres

Rosaline Twaites
Cindy Christensen
Kerry Spencer
Michelle Wheatley
Vicki Jerrett
Patricia Attard
Sandy Stockman
Zillah Hall
Michelle Wheatley
Natasha Sleep
Paul Ward

Jodie Beable
Clare Terpstra
Gabby Good
Christine Deutsher
Carole Sparks
Garry Heinze
Christine McDonald
Karen Beacall
Bianca Delahoy
Zoe Delahoy

Associate Register
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Cocker Spaniel
Associate Register
Poodle (Miniature)
Associate Register

Sharon Scarborough Associate Register

Christine Deutsher
Michele Moore
Judy Kloeden
Nicci Torres

Nicci Torres

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Yorkshire Terrier

Associate Register
Associate Register
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PM Snooker and JDO - Open Jumping (JDO)

Cat #
601
602
605
608
613
615
616
500
502
503
504
506
507
508
509
512
513
519
520
521
522
524
526
527
529
531
532
533
534
539
551
552
553
559
561
563
567

Dog
1 Mya JD.

2 T.CH. TS. GRAND.CH. Rozate Slide Guitar Legend HT JD. RA. SWN PT.

3 Bluemoon Tim Tam
4 Ausfx Syncopation

5 AG.CH 600. Trigger JDM. ADM. ADO. JDO. GD. SD. SPDX.
6 Kerodan Links Awakening GD. JDM. SD. SPDX. JDO. ADM. ADO.

7 Oliver AD. JDM.

1 Adensley On Top Of The World JD.

2 Arcticblast RN.
3 Eweherdme Running Wild

4 Celticriver Turbo Charged ET. TK.S. GD. JDX. SD. SPD. RA.

5 Kayladene Make Your Move

6 Kayladene Burning Embers

7 Langtry Tasman Traveller JD.

8 Everblaze Bird Of Fire RE. TK.S.
9 Jaffa

10 Yeoville Shake It Off JD. GD. SPD.

11 Kayladene Prince Zuko

12 R.CH. Magic Park Wild Card TK.S. RAE. RM. JDX. AD. GD. SD. SPDX.
13 Kayladene Pandemonium JD. AD.

14 Molly JD. TK.S. AD. SPD. RN.
15 Maggie JD. AD. SPD. GD.
16 Koolboyclippa AD. JDX.

17 Nahrof Split The Difference AD. JDX.

18 Kerodan Charlies Angel AD. JDX. SPD. GD.

19 Raddish JDX. TK.N. SD. AD. GD. SPD.

20 NEUT. CH. Skyesong Funky Foxtrot ET. WPD. NRA. RAE. AD. CCD. RM.
21 Kayladene On The Horizon JD. AD.

22 Blackslashmolly JD. TK.N. AD.

23 Kayladene Shes Got The Look GD. SD. ADM. ADO. JDM. JDO. SPD.

Owner

Ms J McComiskie

Miss T A Edgell

Ms C Smallbone

Mrs L Neil

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Miss H-M Diamond

Ms A Gerger

Mrs G Ricardo

Miss R Patten

Mr G Stone & Mrs K Dourley
Miss R Patten

Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki
Miss L M Retford

Mr R & Mrs B Stork

Ms M Craft

Miss A Hook

Dr R F Atyeo

Miss H-M Diamond

Ms M Craft

Miss T Spencer

Miss E Zubcic

Mrs J Fairbairn

Mrs P Brewer

Mrs V Jerrett

Mrs R Twaites

Miss K Bergin

Ms C Christensen

Ms K Spencer

Ms M Wheatley

Mrs G Mrs K & Mr K Kisielnicki

24 R.CH. O.CH. Kirribindi Ko Me Cheeky RAE. UD. SD. GD. ADM. SPDX. JL Mr W Imfeld

25 Magicpotion ADX. JDX. SPD.

26 Riversong Ryker ET. PT. JDO. ADO. ADM. JDM. SPDM. TK.S. RN. SDX.

27 Ryderonthestorm PT. JDX.

28 Kiwilani PT. GD. JDM. JDO.

29 Ravenmyst Goddess Of Night
30 Aquila Opportunity Knocks PT.

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Mrs C McDonald

Mrs S M Stockman

Mr G Stockman

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs S M Stockman

Judge: Mr Stephen Pearson

Handler

Breed

Joanne McComiskie Associate Dogs

Tracey Edgell

Australian Shepherd

Catherine Smallbone Sporting Register

Lisa Neil

Patricia Attard
Hannah Diamond
Alida Gerger
Georgina Ricardo
Renee Patten
Greg Stone

Renee Patten
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Lisa Retford

Bob Stork
Melissa Craft

Ally Hook

Roslyn Atyeo
Hannah Diamond
Melissa Craft
Kerry Spencer
Eva Zubcic

Australian Shepherd
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Associate Register
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Sporting Register
Border Collie
Associate Register

Joanne (Jo) Fairbairn Associate Register

Pat Brewer

Vicki Jerrett
Rosaline Twaites
Kylie Bergin

Cindy Christensen
Kerry Spencer
Michelle Wheatley
Geraldine Kisielnicki
Walter Imfeld
Patricia Attard
Christine McDonald
Sandy Stockman
Gary Stockman
Jenni Milner

Sandy Stockman

Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Border Collie
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate Register
Sporting Register
Associate Register
Associate Register
Border Collie
Border Collie



27

PM Snooker and JDO - Open Jumping (JDO)

Cat # Dog

584 31 Elzscot Summer Thyme Spritz

568 32 Yeoville Speedy Boots SWN

569 33 Keenai Princess Of Wakanda

570 34 Sarasota Storm Chaser O Glory

573 35 Erudite Neo RA.

575 36 Sayreovi Fields Of Fire JC. RN. JD. TK.S. SWN
576 37 Bindii JD. AD. SPD.

578 38 Dunwurkn All Or Nothing SPDX. TK.S. JD. SD.
581 39 Yeoville Limited Edition JDM. GD. SD. SPD.
583 40 Elzscot Mockingjay

401 1 Adensley Shes So Fine RA. CCD. JDX. GD. TK.S.

406 2 Kandilon Marsh Moon TK.N. RN. SPD. JD.

408 3 Lindenbrae Tarfin Jazn Jocasta JD. RA. GD. AD.

410 4 Brackenvue Mystic Shadow JD. AD.

411 5 Dawnsio My Heart Song JD. QND. GD. AD.

413 6 AG.CH 400. Squeakdog ADO. JDO. JDM. ADM. GDX. SDX.
415 7 Erudite Mighty Mouse TK.S. RN. JDX. SPDX.

308 1 Waiwilta Rebel Heart SPD. JDM. ADM. ADO. SD.

309 2 Skip GD. ADX. JDM. SDX. SPDX.

31 3 Kandilon Mellow Moon JDX. TK.l. SPD. RN. ADM.

317 4 Nireno Nessie ADX. RN. SD. TK.N. JDM. GD.

318 5 AG.CH 300. Kafe Golden Flame JDM. SD. GD. ADM. ADO. SPDX.

Owner

Miss T Weaver

Dr R F Atyeo

Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall
Mr G Stockman

Ms C Mayo

Miss N Sleep

Mr P D Ward & Ms P Attard
Mr B Bentley & Miss Z Hall
Mr D Wallace

Miss T Weaver

Mrs C Terpstra

Miss C Deutsher

Mr G Heinze

Mrs T Watt

Mrs C McDonald

Mrs M P Jewell

Miss S Patton

Mrs D Bell

Miss S Patton

Miss C Deutsher

Miss L Li

Mrs C Baird

Judge: Mr Stephen Pearson

Handler Breed

Tracey Weaver Australian Shepherd
Tammy Beattie Border Collie

Zillah Hall Border Collie

Gary Stockman Border Collie
Cathrine Mayo Australian Cattle Dog
Natasha Sleep Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever
Paul Ward Associate Register
Zillah Hall Border Collie

Darren Wallace Border Collie

Tracey Weaver Australian Shepherd
Clare Terpstra Border Collie
Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
Garry Heinze Border Collie

Thyre Watt Border Collie
Christine McDonald Cocker Spaniel
Michelle Jewell Associate Register
Sharon Patton Australian Cattle Dog
Dianne Bell Papillon

Sharon Patton Associate Register
Christine Deutsher Shetland Sheepdog
Lucy Li Welsh Corgi (Pembroke)

Katie Letts Baird German Spitz (Mittel)



